Solicitor: El Dorado County, CA 05/18/2021 02:00 PM PDT

					Rapid Construction		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		Dutch Contracting		Burdick Excavating Co., Inc		Haen Contractors		Hanford Applied Restoration & Conservation	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$83,950.00	\$83,950.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,067.69	\$7,067.69	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$56,040.00	\$56,040.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,999.23	\$10,999.23	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,100.00	\$29,100.00
4	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	321	\$7.00	\$2,247.00	\$8.00	\$2,568.00	\$3.00	\$963.00	\$7.00	\$2,247.00	\$6.50	\$2,086.50	\$6.00	\$1,926.00
5	130670A	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED	LF	346	\$7.00	\$2,422.00	\$8.00	\$2,768.00	\$5.00	\$1,730.00	\$7.00	\$2,422.00	\$15.00	\$5,190.00	\$10.50	\$3,633.00
6	130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
7	130730	STREET SWEEPING	DAY	20	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$430.00	\$8,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$707.00	\$14,140.00
8	141000	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	486	\$7.00	\$3,402.00	\$10.00	\$4,860.00	\$2.00	\$972.00	\$4.00	\$1,944.00	\$8.00	\$3,888.00	\$12.50	\$6,075.00
9	170103A	TREE REMOVAL	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,320.00	\$5,320.00
10	ι 190101Δ	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (BASIN AND FILL REMOVAL)	СҮ	4301	\$35.00	\$150,535.00	\$52.00	\$223,652.00	\$50.00	\$215,050.00	\$63.00	\$270,963.00	\$62.00	\$266,662.00	\$57.00	\$245,157.00
11	1 1901018 1	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (OUTFALL CHANNEL)	LF	18	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$47.00	\$846.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$161.00	\$2,898.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$170.00	\$3,060.00
12	190139	ROADWAY EXCAVACTION (UNSUITABLE MATERIAL)	CY	475	\$40.00	\$19,000.00	\$114.00	\$54,150.00	\$30.00	\$14,250.00	\$100.00	\$47,500.00	\$62.00	\$29,450.00	\$92.00	\$43,700.00
13	198250A	DECOMPOSED GRANITE PATH	LF	486	\$120.00	\$58,320.00	\$85.00	\$41,310.00	\$90.00	\$43,740.00	\$77.00	\$37,422.00	\$150.00	\$72,900.00	\$135.00	\$65,610.00
14	205400A	RELOCATE BOULDERS	EA	57	\$90.00	\$5,130.00	\$200.00	\$11,400.00	\$200.00	\$11,400.00	\$216.00	\$12,312.00	\$200.00	\$11,400.00	\$420.00	\$23,940.00
15	210011A	HUMUS	CY	131	\$300.00	\$39,300.00	\$190.00	\$24,890.00	\$100.00	\$13,100.00	\$395.00	\$51,745.00	\$315.00	\$41,265.00	\$59.00	\$7,729.00
16	210012A	MULCH	CY	126	\$250.00	\$31,500.00	\$134.00	\$16,884.00	\$90.00	\$11,340.00	\$300.00	\$37,800.00	\$196.00	\$24,696.00	\$237.00	\$29,862.00
17	210013A	TACKIFIER	SF	61816	\$0.15	\$9,272.40	\$0.13	\$8,036.08	\$0.12	\$7,417.92	\$0.25	\$15,454.00	\$0.20	\$12,363.20	\$0.10	\$6,181.60
18	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (TON)	SF	933	\$17.00	\$15,861.00	\$12.00	\$11,196.00	\$165.00	\$153,945.00	\$13.00	\$12,129.00	\$18.00	\$16,794.00	\$42.00	\$39,186.00
19	398001	REMOVE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (SF)	SF	8560	\$2.50	\$21,400.00	\$1.50	\$12,840.00	\$1.00	\$8,560.00	\$1.00	\$8,560.00	\$3.00	\$25,680.00	\$2.00	\$17,120.00
20	510502A	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) (SPILLWAY)	CY	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
21		18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	236	\$200.00	\$47,200.00	\$200.00	\$47,200.00	\$120.00	\$28,320.00	\$116.00	\$27,376.00	\$185.00	\$43,660.00	\$393.00	\$92,748.00
22	///////	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	EA	1	\$20,151.00	\$20,151.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,030.00	\$5,030.00
23		18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	5	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00
24	///III/hA I	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	485	\$45.00	\$21,825.00	\$26.00	\$12,610.00	\$10.00	\$4,850.00	\$25.00	\$12,125.00	\$20.00	\$9,700.00	\$50.00	\$24,250.00
			Base Bid Total:			\$567,765.40		\$590,777.00		\$632,437.92		\$644,347.00		\$692,709.70		\$827,657.60